
Sunday, April 21, 2019Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

61F Clear 72%H 12mphS
5K Off :7:32 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 11 008   David Mask (M66) 10 M65-69     29:31.701 9:30.329:30 1.700.0

2 18 518   Adam Koppel (M8) 13 M01-09     33:02.417 10:38.133:00 2.421.1

3 1 011   Blair Casey (M32) 1 M30-34     21:52.480 7:02.421:50 2.480.3

4 19 519   Lowell Koppel (M46) 14 M45-49     33:03.941 10:38.633:00 3.940.0

5 20 454   Betsy Palmer (F57) 6 F55-59     34:51.650 11:13.234:45 6.657.1

6 3 117   Vijayan Nair (M56) 3 M55-59     22:47.283 7:20.123:00 12.720.0

7 9 193   Julio Lopez (M63) 8 M60-64     26:45.391 8:36.727:00 14.610.6

8 13 070   Kendall Black (M70) 11 M70-74     30:06.506 9:41.529:45 21.511.8

9 14 449   Kumiko McCoy (F70) 3 F70-74     31:27.486 10:07.531:50 22.514.1

10 12 265   Kuay Sullivan (F53) 2 F50-54     29:31.255 9:30.129:00 31.264.4

11 5 998   Rob Preston (M54) 5 M50-54     25:01.496 8:03.324:30 31.500.4

12 7 097   Nathan Bruser (M47) 6 M45-49     24:53.831 8:00.825:30 36.1726.2

13 17 881   Angela Haney (F36) 5 F35-39     32:37.175 10:30.032:00 37.183.1

14 15 198   Yanira Lopez (F56) 4 F55-59     32:27.190 10:26.733:05 37.819.0

15 21 106   Robert Simpson (M64) 15 M60-64     38:36.192 12:25.539:15 38.815.6

16 4 811   Robert Landon (M59) 4 M55-59     22:47.964 7:20.323:30 42.040.6

17 2 222   Rich Weklar (M48) 2 M45-49     22:37.027 7:16.823:20 42.970.0

18 8 089   John Nance (M70) 7 M70-74     25:59.363 8:21.926:49 49.641.9

19 10 345   Ryan Pogue (M47) 9 M45-49     28:19.419 9:07.029:30 70.585.8

20 22 148   Scott Ahlstrom (M70) 16 M70-74     46:18.142 14:54.248:00 101.863.5

21 6 002   Radhiya Bharmal (F13) 1 F10-14     25:05.831 8:04.727:00 114.172.1

22 16 012   Doug Waters (M54) 12 M50-54     32:29.334 10:27.429:00 209.337.8

23 23 246   Sheila Holen (F48) 7 F45-49     46:18.534 14:54.350:30 251.474.3

24 24 117   Vijayan Nair (M56) [2] 17 M55-59     27:19.574 8:47.728:00 40.4324:22.4

25 25 193   Julio Lopez (M63) [2] 18 M60-64     28:07.162 9:03.030:00 112.8426:46.8

10 15 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 011 Blair Casey (M32) 1 M30-34 Carrollton     21:52.480 7:02.4   21:52.7440.3 2.48 59.4%

2 222 Rich Weklar (M48) 2 M45-49 Bartonville     22:37.027 7:16.8   22:37.0270.0 42.97 64.2%

3 117 Vijayan Nair (M56) 3 M55-59 Plano     22:47.283 7:20.1   22:47.2830.0 12.72 68.0%

4 811 Robert Landon (M59) 4 M55-59 Allen     22:47.964 7:20.3   22:48.5150.6 42.04 69.7%

5 998 Rob Preston (M54) 5 M50-54 Irving     25:01.496 8:03.3   25:01.9210.4 31.50 60.9%

6 002 Radhiya Bharmal (F13) 1 F10-14 Farmers Br     25:05.831 8:04.7   25:07.9512.1 114.17 63.6%

7 097 Nathan Bruser (M47) 6 M45-49 Higland Village     24:53.831 8:00.8   25:20.03926.2 36.17 57.8%

8 089 John Nance (M70) 7 M70-74 Rowlett     25:59.363 8:21.9   26:01.2521.9 49.64 67.8%

9 193 Julio Lopez (M63) 8 M60-64 Farmers Branch     26:45.391 8:36.7   26:45.9760.6 14.61 61.6%

10 345 Ryan Pogue (M47) 9 M45-49 Carrollton     28:19.419 9:07.0   28:25.1695.8 70.58 50.8%

11 008 David Mask (M66) 10 M65-69 Lewisville     29:31.701 9:30.3   29:31.7010.0 1.70 57.3%

12 265 Kuay Sullivan (F53) 2 F50-54 Coppell     29:31.255 9:30.1   29:35.6234.4 31.26 59.5%

13 070 Kendall Black (M70) 11 M70-74 Grand Prairie     30:06.506 9:41.5   30:08.3121.8 21.51 58.5%

14 449 Kumiko McCoy (F70) 3 F70-74 Euless     31:27.486 10:07.5   31:31.5804.1 22.51 71.6%

15 198 Yanira Lopez (F56) 4 F55-59 Farmers Branch     32:27.190 10:26.7   32:36.1469.0 37.81 56.4%

16 012 Doug Waters (M54) 12 M50-54 Carrollton     32:29.334 10:27.4   32:37.1667.8 209.33 46.9%

17 881 Angela Haney (F36) 5 F35-39 Dallas     32:37.175 10:30.0   32:40.2383.1 37.18 46.0%

18 518 Adam Koppel (M8) 13 M01-09 Flower Mound     33:02.417 10:38.1   33:03.5271.1 2.42 51.5%

19 519 Lowell Koppel (M46) 14 M45-49 Flower Mound     33:03.941 10:38.6   33:03.9410.0 3.94 43.2%

20 454 Betsy Palmer (F57) 6 F55-59 Carrollton     34:51.650 11:13.2   34:58.7837.1 6.65 53.2%

21 106 Robert Simpson (M64) 15 M60-64 Coppell     38:36.192 12:25.5   38:41.8395.6 38.81 43.1%

22 148 Scott Ahlstrom (M70) 16 M70-74 Carrollton     46:18.142 14:54.2   46:21.6833.5 101.86 38.1%

23 246 Sheila Holen (F48) 7 F45-49 Lewisville     46:18.534 14:54.3   46:22.8554.3 251.47 35.6%

24 117 Vijayan Nair (M56) [2] 17 M55-59 Plano     27:19.574 8:47.7   51:41.96024:22.4 40.43 56.7%

25 193 Julio Lopez (M63) [2] 18 M60-64 Farmers Branch     28:07.162 9:03.0   54:53.92326:46.8 112.84 58.6%

Average Finish Time: 30:04 Average Age Grade: 56.0%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


